S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

600 mm
(23.62”)
Model (Order Code) LED Installation Options
30: 3000K IT: Surface mount canopy with integrated driver
27: 2700K RM: Slim line canopy with remote driver
35: 3500K
40: 4000K
 L56SQSUSLINEAR60
 L56SQSUSLINEAR120
 L56SQSUSLINEAR200
 L56SQSUSLINEAR250
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
1200 mm
(47.24”)
Light Source [W] Lum. flux of light source [lm] (4000K) Code
Freedom Linear SQ 60 12W 810lm L56SQSUSLINEAR60
Freedom Linear SQ 120 23W 1620lm L56SQSUSLINEAR120
Freedom Linear SQ 200 38W 2700lm L56SQSUSLINEAR200
Freedom Linear SQ 250 48W 3375lm L56SQSUSLINEAR250
2000 mm
(78.74”)
2500 mm
(98.42”)